
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VECTOR FLOW 36” 

DECK 

(PLYMOUTH BUILT) 



 

1 2435 DISCONTINUED 

1 2464 OBSOLETE 

1 2477 DISCONTINUED 

2 2391 HEX BLADE SPINDLE 

3 2452 HEX SPINDLE SHORT 

4 2450 OBSOLETE 

4 2472 OBSOLETE 

4 2486 42" BLADE L/H 

5 2451 BLADE R/H 36" 

5 2473 OBSOLETE 

5 2487 42" BLADE R/H 

6 2498 HEX C/D PULLEY 

7 2652 TOOTHED PULLEY HEX CENTER 

8 1951 BEARING HOUSING - LOWER 

10 1180 NEW PART NO: 10806600  BEARING 

11 2454 BEARING SPACER 

12 2456 OBSOLETE  

12 2474 OBSOLETE  

13 2398 NEW PART NO: 3753  HEIGHT ADJUST PLATE ASSY 

13 2485 OBSOLETE  

14 2646 DISCONTINUED 

16 2385 OBSOLETE 

17 2442 NEW PART NO: 2410  13” HITCH BAR  

18 2440 NEW PART NO: 2410  13” HITCH BAR  

20 2493 BRAKE ROD 

20 2494 BRAKE ROD 

20 2495 BRAKE ROD 

21 2457 BRAKE ARM 

22 1621 NEW PART NO: 6326  CLIPPER BRAKE BLOCK 

24 2446 OBSOLETE 

24 2470 OBSOLETE  

24 2483 OBSOLETE 

25 1972 BOLT 5/16 X 3 1/4 UNF (10) 

26 2443 OBSOLETE 

27 2445 NEW PART NO: 10806700  BEARING 

28 2655 TOOTHED BELT  



28 2659 NEW PART NO: 22807600  TOOTHED BELT 

28 2660 NEW PART NO: 22807800  TOOTHED BELT 

29 2595 SPRING C/D LONG ARM 

30 1076 NEW PART NO: 25805200  SPRING 

30 1946 HELICAL EXTENSION SPRING 

32 1733 NEW PART NO: 3329  ROLLER SPACER LONG 

33 1756 PIVOT 3/8 DIA WITH 5/16 HOLE 

34 2455 SMALL DIMPLE WASHER 

35 1632 NEW PART NO: USE 3 X 183023100 

36 1631 OBSOLETE 

37 2412 PULLEY SPACER 

38 1006 NEW PART NO: 08819900  DOME WASHER 

39 2225 NEW PART NO: 22915500  SIDE DISCHARGE DECK BELT 

39 2226 NEW PART NO: 22940200  BELT 

40 2022 NEW PART NO: 01820500  BOLT 

41 1982 NEW PART NO: 02827600  SET SCREW 

42 1933 NEW PART NO: 01854700  BOLT  

43 1272 NEW PART NO: 01821200  BOLT 5/16 UNF 

44 1051 NEW PART NO: 028001700  HEX HEAD SCREW 

45 1054 NEW PART NO: 01855000  BOLT 3/8 X 1 1/2IN 

46 1270 NEW PART NO: 04891400  NYLOC NUT 

47 1273 NEW PART NO: 04827500  NYLOC NUT 5/16 UNF 

48 1324 NEW PART NO: 04820200  NYLOC NUT 3/8 UNF 

49 1331 08827800  NEW PART NO: 08874300  WASHER 

50 1105 NEW PART NO: 08819500  WASHER ZINC PLATED 

51 1323 NEW PART NO: 08820100  WASHER 3/8 T3 Z/P 

52 1735 OBSOLETE  

53 1053 2BA NUT 

54 1233 NEW PART NO: 07823300  SPLIT PIN 

55 2460 PULLEY GUARD SPACER 

57 2621 HEX WASHER 

58 2640 OBSOLETE 
 

 

 

 


